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TFFL Division

BULLDOGS
DAREDEVILS
LIGHTNING BOLTS
HAWKS

Ferocious Grizzlies

Make America great again
Bullfrogs

WHO'S YER DADDY
DIAMONDBACKS

LA COSA NOSTRA

Total Points

DAREDEVILS
BULLDOGS

Bullfrogs

WHO'S YER DADDY
LIGHTNING BOLTS
HAWKS

Ferocious Grizzlies

Make America great again
LA COSA NOSTRA
DIAMONDBACKS
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2224.56
2222.80
2214.28
2214.10
2142.39
2135.21
2132.66
2062.83
1984.56
1975.61
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PCT
0.643
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.429
0.214

DIV
9-5

9-5
8-6
7-7
7-7

6-8
6-8
3-11

PF
1912.11
1863.79
1784.04
1757.18
1768.87
1713.45
1811.99
1789.85
1738.15
1587.79
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PA
1679.28
1756.85
1655.20
1688.20
1847.35
1927.70
1763.08
1812.79
1699.99
1896.78

PTS
2222.80
2224.56
2142.39
2135.21
2132.66
2062.83
2214.28
2214.10
1975.61
1984.56
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